Wisconsin Track Club
Summer Track Series #2

June 22, 2017
Oregon High School

running events: hand timed

80F; thunderstorms; meet truncated

Event 1 Pole Vault

competition curtailed by rain with bar at 8'6"

Taylor Grams girls 15-16 cleared 8' 6"
James Lacey boys 13-14 cleared 8' 6"
Lexi Penney girls 15-16 cleared 8' 6"
Megan Strautmann girls 15-16 cleared 8' 0"
Micah Zaemisch boys 15-16 cleared 8' 0"
Jacob Cameron boys 15-16 cleared 8' 0"
Madie Timm girls 17-18 8'0"

Allie Orlowski girls 13-14 7'6"

Carlie Curtis (tie with R.T.) girls 15-16 7'6"
Rhianna Teubert (tie with C.C.) girls 15-16 7'6"

Elana Apfel girls 17-18 6'6"

Mia Hughes girls 17-18 NH

Event 2 High Jump

competition curtailed by rain with bar at 3' 8"

lan Donovan boys 11-12 cleared 3' 8"
Ezekiel Jeske boys 11-12 cleared 3' 8"
Nick Vorwald boys 11-12 cleared 3' 8"
Mason Weaver boys 11-12 cleared 3' 8"
Drew Bindl boys 9-10 cleared 3' 8"
Gabbe Bagstad girls 11-12 cleared 3' 6"
Landon Ellestad boys 11-12 cleared 3' 4" (pass 3'6")
Ramiro Ramos boys 13-14 3'4"

Aiden Small boys 13-14 3'4"
Gannon Bagstad boys 9-10 34"

Zion Gratz boys 9-10 32"

Finn Ahlswede (tie with P.B.) boys 9-10 3'2"
Preston Brezina (tie with F.A.) boys 9-10 3'2"

Mya BindI (tie with H.S.) girls 8&under 2'9"

Harlan Small (tie with M.B.) boys 11-12 2'9"

Lila Arkin girls 8&under 2'6"

Evelyn Hereley girls 8&under NH

Event 3 Long Jump

No Results Availlable at this time



Event 4 Discus

Joe Stout
Rachel Witthuhn
Sarah Baker
Drew Bindl
Nathan Warner

Event 5 100m

Ashante Calvin
Owen Preimesberger
Kate Zak

Armani Maradiaga
Leo Helwig

Zane Cotter
Kyrah Kittleson
Anders Hanson
Marilyn Codde
Jackson Rameker
Paress Love
Natalia Wilks
Ashton Smith
Kaydence Everts
Trevor Novinske
Gannon Bagstad
Drew Bindl

Claire Howes
Andrew Woodhouse
Preston Brezina
Maddox Boado
Lincoln Myers
Dominik Wilks
Alivia LaVoy

Piper Cook
Mitchell King

Max Cook

Braden Lafler
Clovis Cormier Tardif
Kate Konopacki
Myles Thompson
Evelyn Hereley
Jonah Hansen
Sera Lisowski
Claire Geisler
Lindsey Kramer
Mason Osborne
Cecilia Skalsky
Eden Smithback
William Cogdill
Micah Smith
Lachlan Kavan
Evelyn Leszczynski
Harrison Hoover
Lila Arkin

Kailyn Huntley
Mia Kuhn

boys 17-18
girls 15-16
girls 17-18
boys 9-10

boys 13-14

boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
girls 8&under
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
girls 9-10
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 9-10
girls 9-10

129'9"
99'7 1/2"
83'4'
41'21/2"
39'8"

14.2
14.3
15.5
15.6
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.8
15.9
16.0
16.3
16.4
16.4
16.4
16.5
16.6
16.6
16.8
16.8
17.0
17.0
171
17.3
17.4
174
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.6
17.7
17.7
17.7
17.7
17.8
17.8
17.8
18.0
18.2
18.2
18.3
18.6
18.6
18.8
18.9
19.0
19.2
19.3



Maelyn Myers
Evan Spalding
Mya Bindl

Ashlynn Elert
Viviana Helwig
Myla Werner
Libby Burbach
Presley Ramos
James Grafenauer
Vivian Thayer

Eli Bradshaw
Haven Werner
Brooke Bradshaw
Tatum Haas

Olivia Joy Grafenauer

Event 6a 200m

Ashante Calvin
Leo Helwig
Natalia Wilks

Kate Zak

Paress Love
Armani Maradiaga
Emma Larson
Gannon Bagstad
Ashlynn Elert
Jackson Rameker
Andrew Woodhouse
Trevor Novinske
Anders Hanson
Kate Konopacki
Sapphire Tyler--Chappell
Walter Billmeyer
Lindsey Kramer
Preston Brezina
Ashton Smith
Finnian Sarder
Jonah Hansen
Mitchell King
Clovis Cormier-Tardif
Lachlan Kavan
Myles Thompson
Cecilia Skalsky
Sera Lisowski
Micah Smith
Kailyn Huntley
Harrison Hoover
Tristan Harm

Finn Ahlswede
Mia Kuhn

William Cogdill
Eden Smithback
Jenna Manning
Libby Burbach

Eli Bradshaw
Ethan Ross

girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 9-10

girls 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under

boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 8&under
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
boys 8&under

19.3
19.4
19.6
19.7
19.9
20.0
201
20.2
20.7
20.8
211
211
26.0
26.2
26.6

31.7
324
34.2
34.3
34.5
34.6
34.7
34.8
35.4
35.6
35.7
36.1
36.2
36.4
36.6
36.7
37.0
37.2
37.4
38.0
38.2
38.4
38.4
38.5
39.6
39.9
39.9
41.2
41.4
41.5
42.6
42.6
42.8
42.9
441
44.6
46.2
46.7
52.8



Liam Harm
Emmet Harm

Brooke Bradshaw

Myla Werner
Dominik Wilks

Olivia Jay Grafenauer

Event 6b 200m Exhibition

Brock Zartman
Janhlil Turner
Michael Kelly
Kyle Buechner
Jevin Burbach
Sotera Boado
Timothy S.

boys 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under
girls 8&under
boys 8&under
girls 8&under

boys 17-18
boys 17-18
Open Men
Open Men
boys 15-16
girls 11-12
boys 15-16

54.2
56.3
60.8
61.9
64.8
70.9

221
23.3
23.6
243
26.3
31.8
DNF



